PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA SHEKHAWATI UNIVERSITY, SIKAR (RAJ.)
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2018
(UG- SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

PART- Il THME- 07 A.M. TO 10 A M.

PART- I TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P.M.

PART-U TIME-3P.M. TO 6 P.M.

Date o SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG}) ARTS{NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC} SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS(REG) ARTS{NC}
15.02.18 Thursday ABST-I Phy.Edu-l Pol-Sci-l B.Adm-| Textile-| Gen. Hindi/Ele. Hind3 Chemistry-| Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-l
16.02.18 Friday Physics/Botany-I Sanskrit-| Sanskrit-| Gen. English DEP-I 8.Adm-l History-1
19.02.18 Monday ABST-I| Phy.Edu-tl Pol-5ci-li Gen. Hindi/Ele. Hind} Phy.Edu-I1 Chemistry-| Sanskrit-Il Sanskrit-Il
20.02.18 Tuesday Physics/Botany-l Sanskrit-1l Sanskrit-il Gen. Hindi/Ele. Hindi GPEM-I Gen. English B.Adm-II D&P-1 History-l|
21.02.18 | Wednesday EAFM-| History-1 B.Adm-II History-1 Chemistry-ll Textile-|
22.02.18 Thursday | Physics/Botany-IIl Urdu-1 Urdu-l ENVS Philosophy-I Philosoghy-I ABST- Pol-Sci-b
23.02.18 Friday EAFM-II History-1l ENVS Phy.Edu-l| Pol.Sci-1 Botany/Physics-| Textile-li
24.02.18 Saturday Psychology-1 Psychology-I Psychology-l  |Chemistry-| Philosophy-II Philosophy-Il ABST-1 Pol-Sei-If
26.02.18 Monday | Zoology/Maths-| B.Adm-lI Maths-l Maths-I EAFM-I History-1t Pol-Sci-l
27.02.18 Tuesday Psychology-l Psychology-1i Psychology-Il Ele. Computer Urdu-| Urdud Botany/Physics-il EAFM-i
28.02.18 | Wednesday B.Adm-Il Urdu-ll Urdu-1l Chemistry-I1 Ele. Comp- Urdu-Il Urdul Pol-5ci-Hl
01.03.18 Thursday | Zoology/Maths-lI Maths-l| Maths-I| EAFM-I1 Pol.Sci-t EAFM-II History-l
05.03.18 Monday [ Zoology/Maths-lll Maths-11l Maths-ll Chemistry-Ill Gen. English GPEM-II History-II
06.03.18 Tuesday Economics-I Economics-t Economics-| Gen. English Botany/Physics-Ill Urdu-i Urdu-
07.03.18 | Wednesday History-| Physics/Botany-1 ABST-| Indian Music- Hindi lit-] Hindi lit-!
08.03.18 Thursday Economics-| Economics-!l Economics-1l Gen, Hindi/Ele. Hindi Zoology/Maths-1 Maths- Maths-
09.03.18 Friday Chemistry-| Philosophy-i Phitosophy-| Physics/Botany-I| ABST-II Indian Music-!l Hindi lit-0 Hindi lit-ll
10.03.18 Saturday Pol-5ci-i Pol.Sci-l Zoology/Maths-l| Maths-II Maths-ll
12.03.18 Monday Chemistry-ll Philosephy-Il Philosophy-il Physics/Botany-Ill Book Keeping Pol.Sci-Il Urdu-i Urdu-it
13.03.18 Tuesday History-Ii History-1 Zoalogy/Maths-lll Maths-ill Maths-Ill
14.03.18 | Wednesday Chemistry-lli Eng.Lit-1 Eng.Lit-l Zoology/Maths-| Maths-I Maths-| Sociology-! Sociology-1
15.03.18 Thursday Pol-Sci-l History-l Geology-| Pub.Add-I Pub.Add-1
16.03.18 Friday Statistics-1 Statistics-| Statistics-1 Zoology/Maths-l Maths-II Maths-li Geography-I Geography-l | Geography-l
17.03.18 Saturday Eng.Lit-l Eng.Lit-il Hindi Lit-I Hindi Lit-I Geology-ll Sociology-Il Sociology-Il
19.03.18 Monday Statistics-l| Statistics-ll Statistics-l1 Zoology/Maths-I1 Maths-11l Maths-il Geography-ll Geography-Il | Geography-1l
20.03.18 Tuesday Com.App.-| Com.App.-| Geology-| Hindi Lit-11 Hindi Lit-l Economics-| Economics-| Economics-
21.03.18 | Wednesday Hindi Lit-l Hindi Lit-| Env.Sci-l Eng.Lit-! Eng.Lit-I Env-5¢i-1 Pub.Add-I) Pub.Add-ll
22.03.18 Thursday Com.App.-li Com.App.-Il Geclogy-ll Sociology-1 Sociology-l Economics-|l Economics-Il | Economics-li
23.03.18 Friday ENV.Sci- Hindi Lit-Hl Hindi Lit-11 Env.S5ci-1 Eng.Lit-U Eng.Lit-ll Com.App-| Com.App-i
24.03.18 Saturday Geology-l Home Sci-t Home Sci-l Geography-| Geography-! Geography-i Env-Sci-ll Philosophy-! | Philosophy-l
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pite Day PART- 1l TIME- 07 A.M. TO 10 A.M. PART- I TIME- 11 AM, TO 2 P.M. PART- Il TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M.
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS{REG} ARTS{NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS({REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS{REG) ARTS(NC)

26.03.18 Monday ENV.Sci-ll D&P-I Geography-il Geography-ll Geography-ll Com.App-1i Eng. Lit-1 Eng. Lit-l
27.03.18 Tuesday Geology-Il Sociology-l Sociology-i Comp-App-| Comp-Agpp-| Statistics-1 Home 5ci-l Home Sci-l
28.03.18 | Wednesday Geography-| Geography-l Geography-i ENVS Psychology-I Psychology-1 | Psychology-l
31.03.18 Saturday Geography-Il Geography-ll Geography-il Comp-App-I| Comp-App-Il Comp-App-li Statistics-11 Horme Sci-ll Home Sci-It
02.04.18 Monday Home Sci-l Home Sci-ll Ele. Computer Psychology-tl Psychology-Il | Psychology-il
03.04.18 Tuesday Sociology-!i Sociology-1l Psychology-| Psychology-| Psychology-1 GPEM-I
04.04.18 | Wednesday Textile-| Statistics-l Statistics-1 Statistics-| Phy.Edu-l
05.04,18 Thursday Pub.Ad.-1 Pub.Ad.-} Psychology-ll Psychology-l Psychology-li Eng. Lit-1l Eng. Lit-1l
06.04.18 Friday Textile-l Statistics-tl Statistics-Il Statistics-lI Phy.Edu-Il
07.04.18 Saturday Pub.Ad.-ll Pub.Ad.-ll Sanskrit-l Sanskrit-1 Indian Mus-|
09.04.18 Monday indian Music-| Sociology-H Sociology-l Rajasthani- Rajasthani-i
10.04.18 Tuesday Rajasthani-i Rajasthani-I Home Science-| Home Science- Indian Mus-I|
11.04.18 | Wednesday Ingian Music-Il Rajasthani-i Rajasthani-l Rajasthani-ll | Rajasthani-ll
12.04.18 Thursday GPEM-} Pub.Add-l Pub.Add-l Com.App-ll
13.04.18 Friday Rajasthani-l Rajasthani-ll Sanskrit-| Sanskrit-11 GPEM-II
16.04.18 Monday GPEM-II Home Science-I Home Science-Il Philosophy-Il | Philosophy-It
17.04.18 Tuesday Rajasthani-ll Rajasthani-ll
18.04.18 | Wednesday Pub.Add-ll Pub.Add-Il

Notes: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against question paper{s}, if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned,

after which no complaint wil! be entertainad.
s (™

SIKAR, Controller of Examinations
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